
BRL Mittel 24.04.16 So 24.04.2016 19:08
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D-10  (11)  2.2 km  20 Hm   7 P
 1(108)  2(150)  3(115)  4(113)  5(127)  6(120)  7(124)  Z

 1  Holfeld, Anna  22:31  3:07  6:25  10:40  12:02  16:08  17:26  22:10  22:31
 USV TU Dresden  3:07  3:18  4:15  1:22  4:06  1:18  4:44  0:21

 2  Storch, Frieda  24:10  3:31  6:25  9:26  10:32  17:43  19:23  23:43  24:10
 Köpenicker SC  3:31  2:54  3:01  1:06  7:11  1:40  4:20  0:27

 3  Knoll, Annkathrin  27:00  3:10  6:51  10:23  11:50  20:30  21:40  26:36  27:00
 Bielefelder TG  3:10  3:41  3:32  1:27  8:40  1:10  4:56  0:24

 4  Thiermann, Lucy  27:32  4:24  8:00  13:07  14:27  21:30  23:21  27:13  27:32
 OLV Potsdam  4:24  3:36  5:07  1:20  7:03  1:51  3:52  0:19

 5  Stamer, Annikas  32:30  3:45  7:11  13:00  14:48  22:41  24:47  32:13  32:30
 Preetzer TSV  3:45  3:26  5:49  1:48  7:53  2:06  7:26  0:17

 6  Strauß, Maren  40:32  11:46  15:09  20:58  22:45  30:23  32:28  40:15  40:32
 SV Hildesia Diekholzen  11:46  3:23  5:49  1:47  7:38  2:05  7:47  0:17

 7  Fischer, Mila  51:46  3:28  6:39  21:24  22:48  45:19  46:34  51:23  51:46
 OLV Potsdam  3:28  3:11  14:45  1:24  22:31  1:15  4:49  0:23

 8  Weigert, Jule  51:48  13:33  17:12  25:39  27:03  35:36  44:42  51:26  51:48
 Braunschweiger MTV  13:33  3:39  8:27  1:24  8:33  9:06  6:44  0:22

 9  Knaup, Jana  59:44  21:31  25:11  33:35  35:08  43:28  52:35  59:23  59:44
 Braunschweiger MTV  21:31  3:40  8:24  1:33  8:20  9:07  6:48  0:21

 AK  Weigert, Anna  43:42  5:29  9:14  17:38  19:08  27:30  36:37  43:20  43:42
 Braunschweiger MTV  5:29  3:45  8:24  1:30  8:22  9:07  6:43  0:22

 AK  Bruns, Stine  56:23  7:35  15:18  25:55  27:57  45:26  50:17  55:51  56:23
 MTK Bad Harzburg  7:35  7:43  10:37  2:02  17:29  4:51  5:34  0:32

 D-12  (12)  2.6 km  55 Hm   9 P
 1(125)  2(127)  3(123)  4(56)  5(176)  6(120)  7(140)  8(174)  9(199)  Z

 1  Rimpel, Gesine  17:58  1:41  2:34  5:28  8:03  10:31  11:55  13:35  15:53  17:31  17:58
 USV TU Dresden  1:41  0:53  2:54  2:35  2:28  1:24  1:40  2:18  1:38  0:27

 2  Caspari, Emma  20:15  2:18  3:23  6:46  9:31  11:53  13:29  14:58  17:57  19:45  20:15
 OL Team Lippe  2:18  1:05  3:23  2:45  2:22  1:36  1:29  2:59  1:48  0:30

 3  Heinemann, Wenke  20:36  2:00  2:58  6:17  9:15  11:51  13:25  15:04  18:13  20:11  20:36
 SV Robotron Dresden  2:00  0:58  3:19  2:58  2:36  1:34  1:39  3:09  1:58  0:25

 4  Doleschal, Mara  23:47  2:31  3:31  9:09  12:01  14:50  16:33  18:10  21:19  23:14  23:47
 OK Leipzig  2:31  1:00  5:38  2:52  2:49  1:43  1:37  3:09  1:55  0:33

 5  Hockeborn, Anne  24:14  2:22  3:55  7:13  10:08  12:38  14:16  15:56  18:17  23:32  24:14
 SSV Planeta Radebeul  2:22  1:33  3:18  2:55  2:30  1:38  1:40  2:21  5:15  0:42

 6  Kärger, Eline  27:35  4:37  5:47  9:30  13:35  16:36  18:50  20:47  24:17  26:59  27:35
 OK Leipzig  4:37  1:10  3:43  4:05  3:01  2:14  1:57  3:30  2:42  0:36

 7  Neumann, Johanna  27:46  3:00  4:08  10:03  14:52  17:48  19:47  21:37  24:45  27:01  27:46
 SV Lengefeld  3:00  1:08  5:55  4:49  2:56  1:59  1:50  3:08  2:16  0:45

 8  Klein, Franka  29:04  2:49  4:18  12:54  16:45  19:35  21:22  23:15  26:09  28:26  29:04
 USV TU Dresden  2:49  1:29  8:36  3:51  2:50  1:47  1:53  2:54  2:17  0:38

 9  Doleschal, Fenja  29:45  2:20  3:47  10:03  13:45  16:33  18:41  20:31  26:16  29:02  29:45
 OK Leipzig  2:20  1:27  6:16  3:42  2:48  2:08  1:50  5:45  2:46  0:43

 10  Finkenstaedt, Antonia  30:15  2:49  3:51  8:43  11:55  16:36  20:11  22:23  26:56  29:36  30:15
 OLV Potsdam  2:49  1:02  4:52  3:12  4:41  3:35  2:12  4:33  2:40  0:39

 11  Kollenbach, Louisa  34:18  7:41  9:44  15:43  20:17  23:44  25:33  27:50  31:22  33:45  34:18
 Ski-Club Helsa  7:41  2:03  5:59  4:34  3:27  1:49  2:17  3:32  2:23  0:33

 12  Tserbajeva, Renata  42:31  6:05  7:26  14:22  22:20  26:31  29:09  31:47  38:41  41:49  42:31
 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin  6:05  1:21  6:56  7:58  4:11  2:38  2:38  6:54  3:08  0:42

 D-14  (8)  2.7 km  40 Hm   10 P
 1(125)  2(145)  3(119)  4(141)  5(123)  6(52)  7(128)  8(133)  9(160)  10(199)  Z

 1  Hertel, Katrin  21:17  1:31  2:38  5:16  6:06  7:35  12:39  14:33  18:17  19:35  20:46  21:17
 OLG Regensburg  1:31  1:07  2:38  0:50  1:29  5:04  1:54  3:44  1:18  1:11  0:31

 2  Steinert, Luise  22:41  1:32  3:02  6:16  7:13  8:45  13:35  15:57  20:01  21:09  22:14  22:41
 SV Lengefeld  1:32  1:30  3:14  0:57  1:32  4:50  2:22  4:04  1:08  1:05  0:27

 3  Hertel, Jasmin  22:46  2:26  3:47  6:25  7:21  8:58  14:05  15:48  19:55  20:59  22:12  22:46
 OLG Regensburg  2:26  1:21  2:38  0:56  1:37  5:07  1:43  4:07  1:04  1:13  0:34

 4  Neumann, Lena  23:14  1:52  4:11  6:35  7:36  9:11  13:50  15:36  20:21  21:32  22:41  23:14
 SV Lengefeld  1:52  2:19  2:24  1:01  1:35  4:39  1:46  4:45  1:11  1:09  0:33

 5  Buchberger, Lina  24:47  2:02  5:51  8:21  9:07  11:06  15:43  17:30  22:01  23:06  24:17  24:47  2:49
 MTV Seesen  2:02  3:49  2:30  0:46  1:59  4:37  1:47  4:31  1:05  1:11  0:30  *126

 6  Sickert, Swenja  31:12  5:24  6:36  8:59  10:02  11:38  18:24  20:18  27:56  29:25  30:35  31:12
 SSV Planeta Radebeul  5:24  1:12  2:23  1:03  1:36  6:46  1:54  7:38  1:29  1:10  0:37

 7  Kowsky, Viktoria  45:51  2:40  9:21  13:15  14:24  17:03  25:59  29:35  36:19  43:45  45:16  45:51
 OK Mark Brandenburg  2:40  6:41  3:54  1:09  2:39  8:56  3:36  6:44  7:26  1:31  0:35

 8  Paulin, Friederike  47:57  2:19  5:10  8:09  9:15  11:23  33:28  37:51  44:16  45:45  47:30  47:57
 ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide  2:19  2:51  2:59  1:06  2:08  22:05  4:23  6:25  1:29  1:45  0:27

 D-16  (15)  3.2 km  60 Hm   13 P
 1(170)  2(143)  3(146)  4(122)  5(180)  6(54)  7(167)  8(156)  9(154)  10(174)  11(57)  12(160)  13(199)  Z

 1  Hennseler, Meike  21:57  3:06  3:43  5:01  10:30  11:46  12:32  15:48  16:20  16:52  18:42  19:32  20:25  21:29  21:57
 MTV Seesen  3:06  0:37  1:18  5:29  1:16  0:46  3:16  0:32  0:32  1:50  0:50  0:53  1:04  0:28

 2  Hänsel, Hannah  24:15  2:35  3:01  4:09  9:19  10:25  11:25  14:26  15:02  15:55  20:40  21:24  22:52  23:47  24:15
 SV Lengefeld  2:35  0:26  1:08  5:10  1:06  1:00  3:01  0:36  0:53  4:45  0:44  1:28  0:55  0:28

 3  Leonhardt, Charlotte  24:21  2:46  3:12  4:26  9:52  11:11  12:56  17:23  18:01  18:33  20:33  21:23  22:45  23:49  24:21
 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin  2:46  0:26  1:14  5:26  1:19  1:45  4:27  0:38  0:32  2:00  0:50  1:22  1:04  0:32

 4  Amann, Leonie  25:59  3:17  3:46  5:17  11:41  13:03  14:02  17:41  18:25  19:57  22:30  23:21  24:23  25:29  25:59
 OLG Regensburg  3:17  0:29  1:31  6:24  1:22  0:59  3:39  0:44  1:32  2:33  0:51  1:02  1:06  0:30

 5  Fischer, Laura  27:21  2:55  3:25  4:57  11:49  13:14  14:12  17:26  19:51  20:20  23:19  24:17  25:37  26:48  27:21
 OLG Regensburg  2:55  0:30  1:32  6:52  1:25  0:58  3:14  2:25  0:29  2:59  0:58  1:20  1:11  0:33
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D-16  (15)  3.2 km  60 Hm   13 P  (Forts.)

 1(170)  2(143)  3(146)  4(122)  5(180)  6(54)  7(167)  8(156)  9(154)  10(174)  11(57)  12(160)  13(199)  Z

 6  Schikora, Ines  27:23  3:11  3:42  5:19  11:42  13:04  14:11  17:30  18:31  19:27  22:18  23:18  25:34  26:51  27:23
 OLG Regensburg  3:11  0:31  1:37  6:23  1:22  1:07  3:19  1:01  0:56  2:51  1:00  2:16  1:17  0:32

 7  Finkenstaedt, Franziska 29:53  2:55  3:27  4:59  11:56  13:45  14:48  18:08  20:40  21:23  24:40  25:37  27:03  29:20  29:53
 OLV Potsdam  2:55  0:32  1:32  6:57  1:49  1:03  3:20  2:32  0:43  3:17  0:57  1:26  2:17  0:33

 19:43  26:04
 *136  *175

 8  Kilper, Clara  32:13  5:14  5:44  7:23  15:03  16:58  18:02  22:21  23:43  24:31  27:38  29:13  30:21  31:39  32:13
 USV Jena  5:14  0:30  1:39  7:40  1:55  1:04  4:19  1:22  0:48  3:07  1:35  1:08  1:18  0:34

 9  Strobel, Paulina  32:18  7:02  7:42  9:11  15:39  17:57  18:57  22:23  23:10  23:56  28:34  29:30  30:33  31:43  32:18
 USV Jena  7:02  0:40  1:29  6:28  2:18  1:00  3:26  0:47  0:46  4:38  0:56  1:03  1:10  0:35

 10  Schoffer, Lea  34:53  3:58  4:33  6:28  14:58  16:14  17:19  22:07  22:50  24:01  27:22  31:26  32:56  34:16  34:53
 USV TU Dresden  3:58  0:35  1:55  8:30  1:16  1:05  4:48  0:43  1:11  3:21  4:04  1:30  1:20  0:37

 11  Kerscher, Antonia  36:21  9:48  10:17  11:41  17:42  18:59  20:07  23:37  29:56  30:42  32:52  33:45  34:44  35:50  36:21
 OLG Regensburg  9:48  0:29  1:24  6:01  1:17  1:08  3:30  6:19  0:46  2:10  0:53  0:59  1:06  0:31

 12  Knaack, Lisa  38:02  3:38  5:18  9:46  18:20  20:30  22:15  27:12  28:27  29:27  33:24  35:02  36:13  37:34  38:02
 OK Mark Brandenburg  3:38  1:40  4:28  8:34  2:10  1:45  4:57  1:15  1:00  3:57  1:38  1:11  1:21  0:28

 13  Knaack, Sarah  40:58  4:34  8:47  12:08  21:00  22:09  23:16  28:09  28:54  30:03  33:20  37:27  38:51  40:18  40:58
 OK Mark Brandenburg  4:34  4:13  3:21  8:52  1:09  1:07  4:53  0:45  1:09  3:17  4:07  1:24  1:27  0:40

 14  Strobel, Johanna  42:07  18:08  18:36  20:53  27:43  29:06  30:21  34:29  35:26  36:05  38:14  39:03  40:32  41:37  42:07
 USV Jena  18:08  0:28  2:17  6:50  1:23  1:15  4:08  0:57  0:39  2:09  0:49  1:29  1:05  0:30

 AK  Templiner, Udo  Fehlst  5:46  6:28  8:21  19:00  20:35  22:24  30:13  32:38  34:40  38:15  39:47  41:24  -----  42:31
 Berliner TSC  5:46  0:42  1:53  10:39  1:35  1:49  7:49  2:25  2:02  3:35  1:32  1:37  1:07

 D-18  (11)  3.7 km  60 Hm   15 P
 1(129)  2(147)  3(112)  4(152)  5(126)  6(101)  7(173)  8(134)  9(107)  10(177)  11(154)  12(174)  13(57)  14(165)  15(199)

 Z

 1  Friedrichs, Birte  24:12  1:34  4:32  5:09  7:20  10:07  10:33  12:13  15:17  17:13  18:15  19:22  21:16  22:01  23:02  23:45
 MTV Seesen  1:34  2:58  0:37  2:11  2:47  0:26  1:40  3:04  1:56  1:02  1:07  1:54  0:45  1:01  0:43

 24:12
 0:27

 2  von Jagow, Leonie  25:15  1:37  4:24  4:59  7:00  9:39  10:53  12:37  15:41  17:32  18:34  19:43  21:36  22:35  23:48  24:41
 USV TU Dresden  1:37  2:47  0:35  2:01  2:39  1:14  1:44  3:04  1:51  1:02  1:09  1:53  0:59  1:13  0:53

 25:15
 0:34

 3  Lehner, Marei  26:40  1:43  5:03  5:42  7:59  10:48  11:15  13:04  16:17  18:22  19:28  20:42  23:01  23:58  25:14  26:09
 OLG Regensburg  1:43  3:20  0:39  2:17  2:49  0:27  1:49  3:13  2:05  1:06  1:14  2:19  0:57  1:16  0:55

 26:40
 0:31

 3  Spangenberg, Ann-Charlotte 26:40  1:45  4:42  5:17  7:23  10:35  11:02  13:51  16:50  18:43  19:44  20:54  22:54  23:48  25:30  26:11
 TG 1860 Münden  1:45  2:57  0:35  2:06  3:12  0:27  2:49  2:59  1:53  1:01  1:10  2:00  0:54  1:42  0:41

 26:40
 0:29

 5  Mühlstein, Paula  28:10  1:43  5:19  6:01  8:19  12:35  13:07  14:51  18:09  20:03  21:14  22:33  24:28  25:23  26:49  27:35
 OSC Kassel  1:43  3:36  0:42  2:18  4:16  0:32  1:44  3:18  1:54  1:11  1:19  1:55  0:55  1:26  0:46

 28:10
 0:35

 6  Indola, Linda  28:37  1:41  4:52  6:43  9:05  12:01  12:33  14:23  17:38  19:37  20:56  22:33  24:37  26:10  27:20  28:07
 OLG Regensburg  1:41  3:11  1:51  2:22  2:56  0:32  1:50  3:15  1:59  1:19  1:37  2:04  1:33  1:10  0:47

 28:37
 0:30

 7  Hochstetter, Franziska  31:15  1:55  5:40  6:21  8:54  12:40  13:29  15:25  19:25  22:37  23:50  25:08  27:15  28:15  29:44  30:36
 USV Jena  1:55  3:45  0:41  2:33  3:46  0:49  1:56  4:00  3:12  1:13  1:18  2:07  1:00  1:29  0:52

 31:15
 0:39

 8  Jakob, Isabel  31:36  1:47  5:21  6:06  8:40  12:14  12:51  15:01  18:46  21:28  22:59  24:21  27:15  28:10  30:11  31:07
 SV Robotron Dresden  1:47  3:34  0:45  2:34  3:34  0:37  2:10  3:45  2:42  1:31  1:22  2:54  0:55  2:01  0:56

 31:36
 0:29

 9  Klüser, Ellen  35:16  2:34  7:16  8:15  11:17  15:04  15:49  18:10  21:56  24:22  25:45  27:21  30:12  31:23  33:00  34:09
 USV TU Dresden  2:34  4:42  0:59  3:02  3:47  0:45  2:21  3:46  2:26  1:23  1:36  2:51  1:11  1:37  1:09

 35:16
 1:07

 10  Siebert, Stine  41:37  2:37  7:22  8:26  11:38  15:41  17:04  19:30  24:11  30:44  31:58  33:32  36:38  37:44  40:11  41:04
 OLV Potsdam  2:37  4:45  1:04  3:12  4:03  1:23  2:26  4:41  6:33  1:14  1:34  3:06  1:06  2:27  0:53

 41:37
 0:33

 11  Jobst, Thessa  44:29  2:37  7:17  8:38  12:16  18:08  19:30  22:31  28:08  31:48  33:37  35:45  39:01  40:28  42:35  43:46
 Kaulsdorfer OLV  2:37  4:40  1:21  3:38  5:52  1:22  3:01  5:37  3:40  1:49  2:08  3:16  1:27  2:07  1:11

 44:29
 0:43

 DE  (16)  5.5 km  145 Hm   20 P
 1(117)  2(149)  3(157)  4(132)  5(178)  6(139)  7(172)  8(148)  9(53)  10(55)  11(136)  12(128)  13(107)  14(130)  15(134)

 16(156)  17(174)  18(57)  19(165)  20(199)  Z

 1  Nieke, Patricia  37:16  1:32  2:03  3:54  6:41  14:12  17:56  18:50  19:41  21:35  22:21  27:16  28:03  28:31  30:15  30:50
 USV TU Dresden  1:32  0:31  1:51  2:47  7:31  3:44  0:54  0:51  1:54  0:46  4:55  0:47  0:28  1:44  0:35

 31:46  34:05  34:59  36:08  36:49  37:16
 0:56  2:19  0:54  1:09  0:41  0:27
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 DE  (16)  5.5 km  145 Hm   20 P  (Forts.)

 1(117)  2(149)  3(157)  4(132)  5(178)  6(139)  7(172)  8(148)  9(53)  10(55)  11(136)  12(128)  13(107)  14(130)  15(134)
 16(156)  17(174)  18(57)  19(165)  20(199)  Z

 2  Eidmann, Sandra  41:04  1:35  2:09  4:11  7:05  15:13  19:32  20:32  21:16  24:27  25:09  30:36  31:21  31:48  33:37  34:22
 OL Team Lippe  1:35  0:34  2:02  2:54  8:08  4:19  1:00  0:44  3:11  0:42  5:27  0:45  0:27  1:49  0:45

 35:15  37:52  38:41  39:45  40:33  41:04
 0:53  2:37  0:49  1:04  0:48  0:31

 3  Heinemann, Anne  42:04  1:24  1:56  3:57  6:42  16:08  20:39  21:24  22:10  24:13  25:00  30:53  31:55  32:27  34:13  35:05
 SV Robotron Dresden  1:24  0:32  2:01  2:45  9:26  4:31  0:45  0:46  2:03  0:47  5:53  1:02  0:32  1:46  0:52

 36:01  38:40  39:29  40:48  41:30  42:04
 0:56  2:39  0:49  1:19  0:42  0:34

 4  Röhnert, Anne  42:40  1:43  2:16  4:17  6:49  14:45  18:28  19:23  20:08  22:59  23:51  31:10  32:10  32:44  34:23  35:21
 Post SV Dresden  1:43  0:33  2:01  2:32  7:56  3:43  0:55  0:45  2:51  0:52  7:19  1:00  0:34  1:39  0:58

 36:22  39:06  39:53  41:12  42:04  42:40  3:53
 1:01  2:44  0:47  1:19  0:52  0:36  *173

 5  Schulte-Zurhausen, Esther 45:03  1:33  2:05  5:04  8:06  19:02  23:45  24:38  25:33  28:03  28:50  34:19  35:07  35:36  37:24  38:04
 DJK Adler 07 Bottrop  1:33  0:32  2:59  3:02  10:56  4:43  0:53  0:55  2:30  0:47  5:29  0:48  0:29  1:48  0:40

 39:00  41:41  42:27  43:36  44:26  45:03  4:40
 0:56  2:41  0:46  1:09  0:50  0:37  *173

 6  Eckardt, Cornelia  45:18  1:30  2:05  4:10  7:20  15:49  20:50  21:40  22:45  24:54  25:45  31:57  32:58  34:37  36:32  37:24
 USV TU Dresden  1:30  0:35  2:05  3:10  8:29  5:01  0:50  1:05  2:09  0:51  6:12  1:01  1:39  1:55  0:52

 38:23  41:23  42:22  43:46  44:34  45:18
 0:59  3:00  0:59  1:24  0:48  0:44

 7  Döllgast, Nina  47:01  2:05  2:42  4:52  8:15  16:55  21:12  22:16  23:11  25:21  26:12  33:02  34:00  35:39  37:55  38:37
 MTK Bad Harzburg  2:05  0:37  2:10  3:23  8:40  4:17  1:04  0:55  2:10  0:51  6:50  0:58  1:39  2:16  0:42

 39:43  42:58  44:00  45:34  46:25  47:01
 1:06  3:15  1:02  1:34  0:51  0:36

 8  Nieke, Corinna  47:21  1:47  2:23  4:44  8:09  17:44  21:45  22:41  23:36  26:18  27:06  35:09  36:03  36:35  38:21  39:03
 USV TU Dresden  1:47  0:36  2:21  3:25  9:35  4:01  0:56  0:55  2:42  0:48  8:03  0:54  0:32  1:46  0:42

 40:12  43:10  44:27  45:50  46:43  47:21
 1:09  2:58  1:17  1:23  0:53  0:38

 9  Kraj, Anna  48:07  3:11  3:48  6:01  9:21  18:18  22:35  23:43  24:42  27:04  27:58  34:37  35:53  36:29  38:47  39:40
 OLF Mainz  3:11  0:37  2:13  3:20  8:57  4:17  1:08  0:59  2:22  0:54  6:39  1:16  0:36  2:18  0:53

 40:48  44:09  45:04  46:34  47:28  48:07
 1:08  3:21  0:55  1:30  0:54  0:39

 10  Jänich, Isabell  49:34  1:56  2:33  4:57  8:24  19:59  24:52  25:48  26:53  29:02  29:59  36:45  37:44  38:21  40:31  41:20
 Kaulsdorfer OLV  1:56  0:37  2:24  3:27  11:35  4:53  0:56  1:05  2:09  0:57  6:46  0:59  0:37  2:10  0:49

 42:29  45:42  46:35  48:04  48:54  49:34
 1:09  3:13  0:53  1:29  0:50  0:40

 11  Rickmeyer, Tina  54:46  2:20  3:09  6:16  10:21  20:59  25:56  28:03  29:29  33:59  34:59  42:06  43:06  44:00  46:04  46:57
 USV TU Dresden  2:20  0:49  3:07  4:05  10:38  4:57  2:07  1:26  4:30  1:00  7:07  1:00  0:54  2:04  0:53

 48:06  51:13  52:09  53:25  54:15  54:46
 1:09  3:07  0:56  1:16  0:50  0:31

 12  Medyukhina, Anna  55:44  2:17  2:58  5:16  8:57  18:56  23:25  24:38  25:50  28:13  29:13  40:30  42:05  42:57  45:38  46:42
 USV Jena  2:17  0:41  2:18  3:41  9:59  4:29  1:13  1:12  2:23  1:00  11:17  1:35  0:52  2:41  1:04

 47:56  51:24  52:39  54:05  55:06  55:44
 1:14  3:28  1:15  1:26  1:01  0:38

 13  Büchner, Christine  55:58  1:52  2:40  5:16  9:41  20:47  26:10  27:23  28:34  33:31  34:31  41:48  43:01  43:45  46:09  47:08
 Treptower SV 1949  1:52  0:48  2:36  4:25  11:06  5:23  1:13  1:11  4:57  1:00  7:17  1:13  0:44  2:24  0:59

 48:43  51:46  52:53  54:28  55:24  55:58
 1:35  3:03  1:07  1:35  0:56  0:34

 14  Powik, Carmen  60:41  2:42  5:59  9:43  14:01  26:05  32:43  33:38  34:37  37:20  38:50  46:03  47:15  48:13  50:31  51:22
 OK Mark Brandenburg  2:42  3:17  3:44  4:18  12:04  6:38  0:55  0:59  2:43  1:30  7:13  1:12  0:58  2:18  0:51

 52:46  56:20  57:32  59:06  59:58  60:41
 1:24  3:34  1:12  1:34  0:52  0:43

 15  Trappe, Kathrin  66:55  2:22  3:38  6:23  14:47  25:40  32:52  34:19  35:36  39:17  40:18  50:21  51:56  52:41  55:41  56:48
 TOLF Berlin  2:22  1:16  2:45  8:24  10:53  7:12  1:27  1:17  3:41  1:01  10:03  1:35  0:45  3:00  1:07

 58:17  61:56  63:04  65:11  66:12  66:55
 1:29  3:39  1:08  2:07  1:01  0:43

 Müller, Lisa  Fehlst  1:43  2:20  4:39  9:43  18:53  23:22  24:27  25:25  27:58  28:46  34:48  36:04  36:44  38:49  39:36
 USV Jena  1:43  0:37  2:19  5:04  9:10  4:29  1:05  0:58  2:33  0:48  6:02  1:16  0:40  2:05  0:47

 40:47  44:07  45:04  46:28  -----  47:08
 1:11  3:20  0:57  1:24  0:40

 D19-A  (11)  4.1 km  75 Hm   13 P
 1(153)  2(162)  3(147)  4(109)  5(171)  6(134)  7(136)  8(177)  9(114)  10(157)  11(149)  12(155)  13(199)  Z

 1  Siegert, Patricia  26:25  1:01  3:25  4:07  6:49  9:55  12:40  13:55  14:53  16:28  22:12  23:57  24:39  25:56  26:25
 USV TU Dresden  1:01  2:24  0:42  2:42  3:06  2:45  1:15  0:58  1:35  5:44  1:45  0:42  1:17  0:29

 2  Holfeld, Christina  34:56  1:17  4:52  5:53  9:43  14:10  17:53  19:45  21:11  23:00  28:55  31:12  32:13  34:21  34:56
 USV TU Dresden  1:17  3:35  1:01  3:50  4:27  3:43  1:52  1:26  1:49  5:55  2:17  1:01  2:08  0:35

 3  Schoffer, Pia  36:02  1:09  4:26  8:13  12:22  17:32  21:01  22:33  23:39  25:36  31:05  33:04  33:57  35:33  36:02
 USV TU Dresden  1:09  3:17  3:47  4:09  5:10  3:29  1:32  1:06  1:57  5:29  1:59  0:53  1:36  0:29

 4  Bruns, Rieke  37:35  1:26  5:29  6:29  10:44  15:49  19:51  21:52  23:16  25:21  31:09  33:28  34:29  36:57  37:35
 MTK Bad Harzburg  1:26  4:03  1:00  4:15  5:05  4:02  2:01  1:24  2:05  5:48  2:19  1:01  2:28  0:38

 5  Strauß, Annika  37:43  1:13  5:15  6:30  10:34  15:36  19:45  21:50  23:13  25:28  31:44  34:07  35:08  37:05  37:43
 SV Hildesia Diekholzen  1:13  4:02  1:15  4:04  5:02  4:09  2:05  1:23  2:15  6:16  2:23  1:01  1:57  0:38

 6  Jungandreas, Petula  47:33  2:28  6:21  8:14  12:40  18:21  25:53  27:54  29:31  32:28  40:31  43:13  44:46  46:58  47:33
 Kaulsdorfer OLV  2:28  3:53  1:53  4:26  5:41  7:32  2:01  1:37  2:57  8:03  2:42  1:33  2:12  0:35

 7  Enoch, Antje  48:57  1:50  6:22  7:27  12:56  21:18  25:47  28:26  29:54  33:04  41:14  44:25  45:43  48:23  48:57
 USC Magdeburg  1:50  4:32  1:05  5:29  8:22  4:29  2:39  1:28  3:10  8:10  3:11  1:18  2:40  0:34

 47:14
 *164

 8  Brettschneider, Ina  51:15  1:17  6:46  9:34  16:08  22:38  27:43  30:06  31:59  34:49  42:52  46:27  47:41  50:28  51:15
 Kaulsdorfer OLV  1:17  5:29  2:48  6:34  6:30  5:05  2:23  1:53  2:50  8:03  3:35  1:14  2:47  0:47
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D19-A  (11)  4.1 km  75 Hm   13 P  (Forts.)

 1(153)  2(162)  3(147)  4(109)  5(171)  6(134)  7(136)  8(177)  9(114)  10(157)  11(149)  12(155)  13(199)  Z

